Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Karachi
B. Aligarh
Delhi
Dhakka

1 Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906

India

Iran
Afghanistan
China

2 Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

Sickness

Non invitation
Killing of Khaksars
Shortage of time

3 Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

June 3rd Plan

4 The partition was made under which of the following schemes?
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Bombay
Calcutta
Dehli

Amritsar

5 Name the place where the congress was insulted

Abdul Haleem Sharar
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

None

6 Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?

Mukhtar Ahmed
Amin ul Hasnat
Hassan Ali
Abdus Hayee

7 What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.

1885
1886
1887
1888

8 Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

Allama Igbal
Quaid-i-Azam
Mohsin ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar

9 The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made
by

Oct 1988

Oct 1988
December 1988
. January 1989

10 Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

12 Aug 1947
13 Aug 1947
. 14 Aug 1947
15 Aug 1947

11 When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.
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. Satyarth Parkash
. Gokaruna Nidhi

. Reflections

. Vyavahar Bhano

12 Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?

. August 1928
. December 1928
December 1929
Both aand b

13 When the Nehru Report wgas passed/
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A
14 How many ministers were included in the interim Government? B. 14
.16
A
B

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Anthony McDonald

C. Both of the above

D. None of the above

15 Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?



16

17

18

19

20

Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

A war between Indian and China was erupted in.

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

B.
C.
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Treaty of Versailles
Conciliatory Treaty

. Oct 1977
. August 1977

. April 1978
. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Sir Morison
. Ziauddin Ahmed

1959
1960
1961

. 1953

. 19565
. 1956



