

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906	A. Karachi B. Aligarh C. Delhi D. Dhakka
2	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
3	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
4	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
5	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
6	Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?	A. Abdul Haleem Sharar B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. None
7	What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.	A. Mukhtar Ahmed B. Amin ul Hasnat C. Hassan Ali D. Abdus Hayee
8	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
9	The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Mohsin ul Mulik D. Muhammad Ali Johar
10	Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.	A. Oct 1988 B. Oct 1988 C. December 1988 D. January 1989
11	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
12	Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?	A. Satyarth Parkash B. Gokaruna Nidhi C. Reflections D. Vyavahar Bhano
13	When the Nehru Report was passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
14	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
15	Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Anthony McDonald C. Both of the above D. None of the above

16	Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
17	When the Russian Army entered afghanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
18	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
19	A war between Indian and China was erupted in.	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
20	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
